READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
SNUGGER Ceiling Fan
Owner's Manual
Part No. F40BP70800008 Form No. BP7080-8
Model No.
Net Weight:  13.9 Lbs. Net Weight:  11.2 Lbs.
Model No.
Net Weight:  13.9 Lbs. Net Weight:  11.2 Lbs.

material, be certain all parts have
been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR
PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER
• PART DESCRIPTION
• NAME OF ITEM
• MODEL NUMBER
For repair parts, phone
1-800-654-3545.
Air Comfort Products
DIVISION OF EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.
8100 W. Florissant ¥ St. Louis, MO 63136
Repair Parts List
Model Numbers
Key
No. Description CF805SWW01 CF805SBS01 CF805SORB01 CF804SWW01 CF804SORB01 CF804SBS01
1 Switch Housing
Assembly 762577-2 762577-3 762577-9 762575 762575-4 762575-5
2 Flange Assembly
(set of 5) 762573 762573-3 762573-6 762571 762571-4 762571-5
3 Blade Assembly
(set of 5) 762566 762566-2 762566-5 762564 762564-4 762564-5
4 Loose Parts Bag
Containing:
Blade Hardware 762567-2 762567-3 762567-1 762567-2 762567-1 762567-4
Hanging Hardware
Wood Pendant
Coupling
5 Harness, Wiring 762569-4 762569-3 762569-2 762568 762568-2 762568-3
– Owner’s Manual BP7080-8 BP7080-8 BP7080-8 BP7080-8 BP7080-8 BP7080-8
3
1
5
2
4 HARDWARE BAG NOT SHOWN
CF805S/CF804SCF705S/CF704S